
2024 - 2025 Studio Calendar
SEPTEMBER 2024

Labour Day *closed* Monday, September 2, 2024

First Day of Classes Tuesday, September 3, 2024

National Day for Truth and Reconciliation *closed* Monday, September 30, 2024

OCTOBER & NOVEMBER 2024

Thanksgiving *closed* Monday, October 14, 2024

Halloween Costume Week October 28 - November 1, 2024

Remembrance Day *closed* Monday, November 11, 2024

DECEMBER 2024 & JANUARY 2025

Parent Viewing December 16 - 20, 2024

Last Day Before Winter Break Friday, December 20, 2024

Winter Break *closed* December 23, 2024 - January 3, 2025

Classes Resume Monday, January 6, 2025

FEBRUARY &MARCH 2025

Family Day *closed* Monday, February 17, 2025

Last Day Before Spring Break Friday, March 14, 2025

Spring Break *closed* March 17 - 28, 2025

Classes Resume Monday, March 30, 2025

APRIL &MAY 2025

Good Friday *closed* Friday, April 18, 2025

Summer Registration Opens May 2025 (Exact date tbd)

Victoria Day *closed* Monday, May 19, 2025

Student Showcase May or June 2025 (Exact date tbd)

JUNE 2025

Early Semester Registration (current students only) Sunday, June 1, 2025

Acro Exam Option 1 June 2025 (Exact date tbd)

Last Day of Classes Friday June 27, 2025




